
Free Community Fire Safety Talk

Free Paediatric First Aid BSL Workshop

Foot in the Door Youth Band Night

Clothes Swap Event

EVENT

Community Events at The Chapel

Latest updated: 20/01/2025 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

28th February

17th March

28th March

4th April

DATE TIME VENUE £££

10-12

12-1:30

7-10

2-4pm

The Chapel

The Chapel

The Chapel

The Chapel

Free

Free

Free/£5/£10

Free

To Book : Click Here

https://graylingwellchapel.com/whats-on/


EVENT

What’s On at The Community Hall

Latest updated: 20/01/2025 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

DATE TIME VENUE £££

Monday
Tuesday Fortnightly
Wednesday 
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
2nd Thursday p/m
Thursday

9:45-11:45
13:00-17:00
9-12:00
12-16:00
9:30-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:30
17:30-18:30/18:30-19:30

The Community Hall
The Community Hall
The Community Hall
The Community Hall
The Community Hall
The Community Hall
The Community Hall
The Community Hall
The Community Hall

Free

To Book : Click Here

Diddy Dance
Art History Sketchbooks
Wednesday Yoga
John Hill Watercolour
Diddi Dance- Funky pre-school classes
Community Café Drop-In & Book Swap
DDPY Chair Yoga & Stand Strong
Carers Support (Private event)
Physio Led Pilates

Please Contact Private Hirers Directly To Book

https://chichestercdt.org.uk/events/


EVENT

What’s On at The Community Hall

Latest updated: 20/01/2025 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

DATE TIME VENUE £££

Spring Term – Art History Sketchbooks 2025

Summer Term – Art History Sketchbooks 2025

Friday
Friday
2nd Sunday

March 10th
March 13th

9:30-10:30
12-16:00
10-11:30

13:00
10:30

The Community Hall
The Community Hall
The Community Hall

The Community Hall
The Community Hall

Free
Free

To Book : Click Here

Diddy Dance Pilates
John Hill Water Colour
Common Threads

Free talks- Fire Safety Talk
Scam Presentation

14th Jan - 25th March(10 weeks)

22nd April - 1st July(10 weeks)

1:30-4:30

1:30-4:30

The Community Hall

The Community Hall

£270
 

£270

https://chichestercdt.org.uk/events/


The Milk Spot 
Cruse Bereavement Support Group
IT Drop in Session
Chatty Café 
Adult Workshop: Art for Well being
Stitch Club 
Games Club
Fish & Chips Quiz

 

EVENT

Community Activities at The Chapel

 
Mondays
Mon: Fortnightly 
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tues: Fortnightly (ending 31 March)
1st and 3rd Wednesdays
2nd and 3rd Thursday
3rd Wednesday of the month

 

 

DATE TIME VENUE £££

10-12
2-3:30
10-12
2-4
2-3
2-3:30
2-4
6:30

 

The Chapel
The Chapel 
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
£3.50/£12

Latest updated: 20/01/2025 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

Words Out Loud Writers Club
Community Chest Fridge
Stories & Supper
UKHarvest Food Hub

 

 
Sat: Fortnightly
Daily
Mondays
Friday: Fortnightly

11-1
9-4
3:45-4:45
3:30-4:30

The Chapel
The Chapel 
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel 

Free
Free
£2
Free

https://graylingwellchapel.com/activities/


EVENT

UKHarvest Food Hub Dates

DATE TIME VENUE £££

The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel
The Chapel

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Latest updated: 20/01/2025 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub
UKHarvest food hub

 

 

21 February 
7th March 
21st March
4th April
18th April
2nd May
16th May
30th May
13th June
27Th June
11th July

 

3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30
3:30-4:30

https://chichestercdt.org.uk/events/


Chapel Heritage Guided Tour

Chapel Heritage Guided Tour

Walk and Talk: History of Graylingwell Hospital

Walk and Talk: History of Graylingwell Hospital

Walk and Talk: History of Graylingwell Hospital

 
 

 

EVENT

Heritage

17th March

19th March

28 June

26 July

20 September

 

 

DATE TIME VENUE £££
2-3

2-3

13:15

13:15

13:15

 

The Chapel 

The Chapel

The Chapel

The Chapel

The Chapel

 

Free

Free

£10

£10

£10

 

Latest updated: 20/01/2025 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

To Book : Click Here

https://graylingwellchapel.com/activities/
https://graylingwellchapel.com/whats-on/


Teen Yoga 13 & 14 yrs

Yoga 15-25 yrs

Youth Kitchen 

Juno Project

CAP Youth Club

EVENT

Youth Programme at The Shed

 
Mondays

Mondays

Tuesdays

Thursdays

Friday
 

 

 

DATE TIME VENUE £££

5-5.45pm

6-6.45pm

5-6pm

13:15-15:00

17-18:30

 

The Chichester Shed
 
The Chichester Shed

The Chichester Shed
  
The Chichester Shed

The Chichester Shed

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Latest updated: 20/01/2025 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

https://chichestercdt.org.uk/chichester-shed/


Mumfit Beginners/Intermediate
Giggling Gala
Yoga for all levels
Broadway Boogie Dance Fitness w/ Lucy
Power- Spin Class W/ Elaine
Power Yin- The January Series
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Activity with Think18
Tai Chi with Robert
Pilates W/ Lucy (Beginners)
Pilates W/ Lucy (Mixed Ability)
Commercial Street Dance Class

YOGA & PILATES
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays

DATE TIME VENUE
9:30-10:30
10:30-12
12:30-13:30
17:30-16:30
16:45-19:30
20:00-21:00
8-8:45
9:30-10:30
11-12
13:45-14:45
15-16
17:30-18:30
18:45-19:45
20-21:15

The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 
he Pavilion
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion
The Pavilion

Latest updated: 23/08/2024 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

The Studio Activities and Events  at The Pavilion

https://thepavilionchichester.com/whats-on/


Mumfit Beginners/Intermediate
Giggling Gala
Yoga for all levels
Broadway Boogie Dance Fitness w/ Lucy
Power- Spin Class W/ Elaine
Power Yin- The January Series
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Activity with Think18
Tai Chi with Robert
Pilates W/ Lucy (Beginners)
Pilates W/ Lucy (Mixed Ability)
Commercial Street Dance Class

YOGA & PILATES
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays

DATE TIME VENUE
9:30-10:30
10:30-12
12:30-13:30
17:30-16:30
16:45-19:30
20:00-21:00
8-8:45
9:30-10:30
11-12
13:45-14:45
15-16
17:30-18:30
18:45-19:45
20-21:15

The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 
he Pavilion
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion
The Pavilion

Latest updated: 23/08/2024 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

The Studio Activities and Events  at The Pavilion

https://thepavilionchichester.com/whats-on/


Pilates (beginners) with Luci
Pilates (mixed ability) with Luci
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Practical Pilates with Cecilie
Mum & baby yoga with Nicki
Flow and Restore Yoga with Ellie
Yoga with Pete
Yoga with Ali

YOGA & PILATES
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Fridays
Saturdays

DATE TIME VENUE
5:30pm-6:30pm
6:45pm-7:45pm
8am-8:50am
9:30am-10:30am
11am-12pm
9:30am-10:30am
6pm-7pm
11am-12pm
8am-9am

The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 

Latest updated: 23/08/2024 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

The Studio Activities and Events  at The Pavilion

Other
Activity with Think18 Tuesdays 1:45pm-2:45pm The Pavilion

https://thepavilionchichester.com/whats-on/


Broadway Boogie Dance Encore
Commercial Street Dance
Strictly Fit Dance Classes with Angela

DANCE & MUSIC
Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays

 

 

 

 

DATE TIME VENUE
4:15pm-5pm
8am-9:15am
7:30pm-8:30pm

The Pavilion
The Pavilion 
The Pavilion 

 

ENERGETIC CLASSES
Mumfit Beginners/Intermediate
Spin Class with Elaine
Mumfit Intermediate/Advanced
 

Mondays
Mondays
Fridays

9:30am-10:30am
6:45pm-7:45pm
11am-12pm

The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion 

Latest updated: 23/08/2024 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

The Studio Activities and Events  at The Pavilion

SLOW
Meditation
Thai Chi with Robert
Thai Chi with Heike

Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays

8am-9am
3pm-4pm
11am-12pm

The Pavilion
The Pavilion
The Pavilion

To Book : Click Here

https://thepavilionchichester.com/whats-on/


Walk, Run, Chat with Everyone
Graylingwell Girls Football 

Outdoor Classes and Activities at The Pavilion

DATE TIME VENUEOUTDOOR
Tuesdays
Saturdays

9:30am-10:30am
9:30am-10:30am

 

The Pavilion 
Havenstoke Park 

Latest updated: 23/08/2024 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

https://thepavilionchichester.com/whats-on-in-the-park/


Movement Matters
Teen Yoga 13 & 14 yrs
Yoga 15-25 yrs
Youth Kitchen 
Youth Ambassadors 
Yoof Club!!
Sonic Space

EVENT

Youth Programme at The Shed

 
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
 

 

 

DATE TIME VENUE £££

4-4.45pm
5-5.45pm
6-6.45pm
5-6pm
6pm
6:30-8:30
5-5.45pm

 

The Chichester Shed
The Chichester Shed 
The Chichester Shed
The Chichester Shed 
The Chichester Shed 
The Chichester Shed
The Chichester Shed

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Latest updated: 01/01/2024 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

Book online at: 
https://chichestercdt.org.uk/chichester-shed/



EVENT

CCDT Groups

DATE TIME VENUE £££

Latest updated: 20/01/2025 
All details were correct at the time of update but please check our websites for latest information.

To Book : Click Here

Book Club
   Park Friends Action Group

3rd Tuesday of the Month
Saturday

19:00-20:30
10:00-12:00

The Water Tower
Havenstoke Park

Free
Free

https://chichestercdt.org.uk/events/

