Community Events at The Chapel

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	£££
Free Community Fire Safety Talk	28th February	10-12	The Chapel	Free
	-		·	
Free Paediatric First Aid BSL Workshop	17th March	12-1:30	The Chapel	Free
Foot in the Door Youth Band Night	28th March	7-10	The Chapel	Free/£5/£10
Clothes Swap Event	4th April	2-4pm	The Chapel	Free

<u>To Book : Click Here</u>



What's On at The Community Hall

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	£££
Diddy Dance	Monday	9:45-11:45	The Community Hall	
Art History Sketchbooks	Tuesday Fortnightly	13:00-17:00	The Community Hall	
Wednesday Yoga	Wednesday	9-12:00	The Community Hall	
John Hill Watercolour	Wednesday	12-16:00	The Community Hall	
Diddi Dance- Funky pre-school classes	Thursday	9:30-10:30	The Community Hall	
Community Café Drop-In & Book Swap	Thursday	10:30-12:00	The Community Hall	Free
DDPY Chair Yoga & Stand Strong	Thursday	12:30-13:30	The Community Hall	
Carers Support (Private event)	2nd Thursday p/m	13:30-15:30	The Community Hall	
Physio Led Pilates	Thursday	17:30-18:30/18:30-19:30	The Community Hall	

Please Contact Private Hirers Directly To Book



To Book : Click Here

What's On at The Community Hall

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	£££
Diddy Dance Pilates	Friday	9:30-10:30	The Community Hall	
John Hill Water Colour	Friday	12-16:00	The Community Hall	
Common Threads	2nd Sunday	10-11:30	The Community Hall	
Free talks- Fire Safety Talk	March 10th	13:00	The Community Hall	Free
Scam Presentation	March 13th	10:30	The Community Hall	Free

Spring Term - Art History Sketchbooks 2025	14th Jan - 25th March(10 weeks)	1:30-4:30	The Community Hall	£270
Summer Term - Art History Sketchbooks 2025	22nd April - 1st July(10 weeks)	1:30-4:30	The Community Hall	£270



To Book : Click Here

Community Activities at The Chapel

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	222
The Milk Spot	Mondays	10-12	The Chapel	Free
Cruse Bereavement Support Group	Mon: Fortnightly	2-3:30	The Chapel	Free
IT Drop in Session	Tuesdays	10-12	The Chapel	Free
Chatty Café	Tuesdays	2-4	The Chapel	Free
Adult Workshop: Art for Well being	Tues: Fortnightly (ending 31 March)	2-3	The Chapel	Free
Stitch Club	1st and 3rd Wednesdays	2-3:30	The Chapel	Free
Games Club	2nd and 3rd Thursday	2-4	The Chapel	Free
Fish & Chips Quiz	3rd Wednesday of the month	6:30	The Chapel	£3.50/£12
Words Out Loud Writers Club	Sat: Fortnightly	11-1	The Chapel	Free
Community Chest Fridge	Daily	9-4	The Chapel	Free
Stories & Supper	Mondays	3:45-4:45	The Chapel	£2
UKHarvest Food Hub	Friday: Fortnightly	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free

To Book : Click Here



Latest updated: 20/01/2025

UKHarvest Food Hub Dates

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	333
UKHarvest food hub	21 February	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	7th March	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	21st March	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	4th April	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	18th April	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	2nd May	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	16th May	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	30th May	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	13th June	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	27Th June	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free
UKHarvest food hub	11th July	3:30-4:30	The Chapel	Free



To Book : Click Here

Heritage

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	£££
Chapel Heritage Guided Tour	17th March	2-3	The Chapel	Free
Ohanal Haritaga Auidad Taur	10th March	2-3	The Chapel	Eroo
Chapel Heritage Guided Tour	19th March	<i>L</i> U	ille ollapei	Free
Walk and Talk: History of Graylingwell Hospital	28 June	13:15	The Chapel	£10
Malle and Talle History of Overdin movell Heavital	00 1 1	12.15	The Ohenel	010
walk and laik: History of Graylingwell Hospital	26 July	10-10	ille Gliapei	ΞIU
Walk and Talk: History of Graylingwell Hospital	20 September	13:15	The Chapel	£10
Walk and Talk: History of Graylingwell Hospital	26 July	13:15	The Chapel	£10

To Book : Click Here



To Book : Click Here

Youth Programme at The Shed

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	£££
Teen Yoga 13 & 14 yrs	Mondays	5-5.45pm	The Chichester Shed	Free
Vogo 15 NE uro	Mondovo	C C /Enm	The Ohiohooter Ched	Γτοο
Yoga 15-25 yrs	Mondays	6-6.45pm	The Chichester Shed	Free
Youth Kitchen	Tuesdays	5-6pm	The Chichester Shed	Free
l Dunit al	Thursday	40.45.45.00	The Obie head an Obed	F***
Juno Project	Thursdays	13:15-15:00	The Chichester Shed	Free
CAP Youth Club	Friday	17-18:30	The Chichester Shed	Free

To Book : Click Here



YOGA & PILATES	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Mumfit Beginners/Intermediate	Mondays	9:30-10:30	The Pavilion
Giggling Gala	Mondays	10:30-12	The Pavilion
Yoga for all levels	Mondays	12:30-13:30	The Pavilion
Broadway Boogie Dance Fitness w/ Lucy	Mondays	17:30-16:30	The Pavilion
Power- Spin Class W/ Elaine	Mondays	16:45-19:30	The Pavilion
Power Yin- The January Series	Mondays	20:00-21:00	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	8-8:45	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	9:30-10:30	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	11-12	The Pavilion
Activity with Think18	Tuesdays	13:45-14:45	he Pavilion
Tai Chi with Robert	Tuesdays	15-16	The Pavilion
Pilates W/ Lucy (Beginners)	Tuesdays	17:30-18:30	The Pavilion
Pilates W/ Lucy (Mixed Ability)	Tuesdays	18:45-19:45	The Pavilion
Commercial Street Dance Class	Tuesdays	20-21:15	The Pavilion



To Book : Click Here

Latest updated: 23/08/2024

YOGA & PILATES	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Mumfit Beginners/Intermediate	Mondays	9:30-10:30	The Pavilion
Giggling Gala	Mondays	10:30-12	The Pavilion
Yoga for all levels	Mondays	12:30-13:30	The Pavilion
Broadway Boogie Dance Fitness w/ Lucy	Mondays	17:30-16:30	The Pavilion
Power- Spin Class W/ Elaine	Mondays	16:45-19:30	The Pavilion
Power Yin- The January Series	Mondays	20:00-21:00	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	8-8:45	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	9:30-10:30	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	11-12	The Pavilion
Activity with Think18	Tuesdays	13:45-14:45	he Pavilion
Tai Chi with Robert	Tuesdays	15-16	The Pavilion
Pilates W/ Lucy (Beginners)	Tuesdays	17:30-18:30	The Pavilion
Pilates W/ Lucy (Mixed Ability)	Tuesdays	18:45-19:45	The Pavilion
Commercial Street Dance Class	Tuesdays	20-21:15	The Pavilion



To Book : Click Here

Latest updated: 23/08/2024

YOGA & PILATES	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Pilates (beginners) with Luci	Tuesdays	5:30pm-6:30pm	The Pavilion
Pilates (mixed ability) with Luci	Tuesdays	6:45pm-7:45pm	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	8am-8:50am	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	9:30am-10:30am	The Pavilion
Practical Pilates with Cecilie	Tuesdays	11am-12pm	The Pavilion
Mum & baby yoga with Nicki	Wednesdays	9:30am-10:30am	The Pavilion
Flow and Restore Yoga with Ellie	Wednesdays	6pm-7pm	The Pavilion
Yoga with Pete	Fridays	11am-12pm	The Pavilion
Yoga with Ali	Saturdays	8am-9am	The Pavilion

Other

Activity with Think18 Tuesdays 1:45pm-2:45pm The Pavilion

To Book : Click Here



DANCE & MUSIC	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Broadway Boogie Dance Encore	Mondays	4:15pm-5pm	The Pavilion
Commercial Street Dance	Tuesdays	8am-9:15am	The Pavilion
Strictly Fit Dance Classes with Angela	Wednesdays	7:30pm-8:30pm	The Pavilion
ENERGETIC CLASSES			
Mumfit Beginners/Intermediate	Mondays	9:30am-10:30am	The Pavilion
Spin Class with Elaine	Mondays	6:45pm-7:45pm	The Pavilion
Mumfit Intermediate/Advanced	Fridays	11am-12pm	The Pavilion
SLOW			
Meditation	Mondays	8am-9am	The Pavilion
Thai Chi with Robert	Tuesdays	3pm-4pm	The Pavilion
Thai Chi with Heike	Wednesdays	11am-12pm	The Pavilion

To Book : Click Here



Latest updated: 23/08/2024

Outdoor Classes and Activities at The Pavilion

OUTDOOR	DATE	TIME	VENUE
Walk, Run, Chat with Everyone	Tuesdays	9:30am-10:30am	The Pavilion
Graylingwell Girls Football	Saturdays	9:30am-10:30am	Havenstoke Park

To Book : Click Here



Youth Programme at The Shed

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	£££	
LVLIII	DAIL	THE	VENOL	222	
Movement Matters	Mondays	4-4.45pm	The Chichester Shed	Free	
Teen Yoga 13 & 14 yrs	Mondays	5-5.45pm	The Chichester Shed	Free	
Yoga 15-25 yrs	Mondays	6-6.45pm	The Chichester Shed	Free	
Youth Kitchen	Tuesdays	5-6pm	The Chichester Shed	Free	
Youth Ambassadors	Wednesdays	6pm	The Chichester Shed	Free	
Yoof Club!!	Wednesdays	6:30-8:30	The Chichester Shed	Free	
Sonic Space	Thursdays	5-5.45pm	The Chichester Shed	Free	
-	-	•			

Book online at:

https://chichestercdt.org.uk/chichester-shed/





CCDT Groups

EVENT	DATE	TIME	VENUE	222
Book Club	3rd Tuesday of the Month	19:00-20:30	The Water Tower	Free
Park Friends Action Group	Saturday	10:00-12:00	Havenstoke Park	Free

To Book : Click Here

